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Gau_RWK Auflage 2019
Schützengau Kaufbeuren-

Marktoberdorf
Gauliga Gruppe 1

Erstellt am 08.09.2019

Montag, 30.09.2019 Adlerschützen Apfeltrang 1 SV Rieden 1
Die Rabensteiner Ebenhofen 1 Eintracht Ebersbach 1

Dienstag, 15.10.2019 SV Rieden 1 Adlerschützen Apfeltrang 1
Eintracht Ebersbach 1 Die Rabensteiner Ebenhofen 1

Donnerstag, 31.10.2019 Adlerschützen Apfeltrang 1 Die Rabensteiner Ebenhofen 1
SV Rieden 1 Eintracht Ebersbach 1

Freitag, 15.11.2019 Die Rabensteiner Ebenhofen 1 Adlerschützen Apfeltrang 1
Eintracht Ebersbach 1 SV Rieden 1

Samstag, 30.11.2019 Adlerschützen Apfeltrang 1 Eintracht Ebersbach 1
SV Rieden 1 Die Rabensteiner Ebenhofen 1

Sonntag, 15.12.2019 Eintracht Ebersbach 1 Adlerschützen Apfeltrang 1
Die Rabensteiner Ebenhofen 1 SV Rieden 1

SV Rieden 1
Schützenheim
Am Lindenberg 15
87668 Rieden

MF: Michael Schei
08346 - 9824898

Die Rabensteiner Ebenhofen 1
Schützenheim Ebenhofen
Gartenweg 7
87640 Ebenhofen
08342-40166

MF: Irene Rauh
08342 - 7040243

Eintracht Ebersbach 1
Schützenheim
Schulweg 10
87634 Ebersbach
08372-1453

MF: Otto Schimpl
08372 - 2971

Adlerschützen Apfeltrang 1
Gasth.Wintergerst
Apfeltranger Dorfstraße
87674 Apfeltrang

MF: Josef Höfelschweiger
08341 - 13266
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Erstellt am 08.09.2019

Montag, 30.09.2019 St. Georg Untergermaringen 1 Schwarzenburg Blöcktach 1
Kronprinz Rupprecht Mauerstetten 1 Bayr.Hiasl Osterzell 1

Dienstag, 15.10.2019 Schwarzenburg Blöcktach 1 St. Georg Untergermaringen 1
Bayr.Hiasl Osterzell 1 Kronprinz Rupprecht Mauerstetten 1

Donnerstag, 31.10.2019 St. Georg Untergermaringen 1 Kronprinz Rupprecht Mauerstetten 1
Schwarzenburg Blöcktach 1 Bayr.Hiasl Osterzell 1

Freitag, 15.11.2019 Kronprinz Rupprecht Mauerstetten 1 St. Georg Untergermaringen 1
Bayr.Hiasl Osterzell 1 Schwarzenburg Blöcktach 1

Samstag, 30.11.2019 St. Georg Untergermaringen 1 Bayr.Hiasl Osterzell 1
Schwarzenburg Blöcktach 1 Kronprinz Rupprecht Mauerstetten 1

Sonntag, 15.12.2019 Bayr.Hiasl Osterzell 1 St. Georg Untergermaringen 1
Kronprinz Rupprecht Mauerstetten 1 Schwarzenburg Blöcktach 1

St. Georg Untergermaringen 1
Georgihaus
An der Halde 2b
87656 Germaringen
08344-1888

MF: Gerhard Lengger
08344 - 1538
0179 22 61 74 7

Schwarzenburg Blöcktach 1
Vereinsheim Alte Schule
Schwarzenburgstr. 8
87654 Blöcktach

MF: Georg Förg
08347 - 625

Kronprinz Rupprecht Mauerstetten 1
Gasth. Sonnenhof Mauerstetten
Bahnhofstr. 44
87665 Mauerstetten

MF: Leonhard Bertele
08341 - 16589

Bayr.Hiasl Osterzell 1
Alte Schule
Schulplatz 1
87662 Osterzell
08345-1530

MF: Johann Stuber
08345 - 1036
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Montag, 30.09.2019 Kronprinz Rupprecht Mauerstetten 2 Eintracht Huttenwang 1
Edelweiß Bidingen 1 ZSG EV Biessenhofen 1

Dienstag, 15.10.2019 Eintracht Huttenwang 1 Kronprinz Rupprecht Mauerstetten 2
ZSG EV Biessenhofen 1 Edelweiß Bidingen 1

Donnerstag, 31.10.2019 Kronprinz Rupprecht Mauerstetten 2 Edelweiß Bidingen 1
Eintracht Huttenwang 1 ZSG EV Biessenhofen 1

Freitag, 15.11.2019 Edelweiß Bidingen 1 Kronprinz Rupprecht Mauerstetten 2
ZSG EV Biessenhofen 1 Eintracht Huttenwang 1

Samstag, 30.11.2019 Kronprinz Rupprecht Mauerstetten 2 ZSG EV Biessenhofen 1
Eintracht Huttenwang 1 Edelweiß Bidingen 1

Sonntag, 15.12.2019 ZSG EV Biessenhofen 1 Kronprinz Rupprecht Mauerstetten 2
Edelweiß Bidingen 1 Eintracht Huttenwang 1

Kronprinz Rupprecht Mauerstetten 2
Gasth. Sonnenhof Mauerstetten
Bahnhofstr. 44
87665 Mauerstetten

MF: Leonhard Bertele
08341 - 16589

Eintracht Huttenwang 1
Vereinshaus
Huttenwang
87648 Aitrang

MF: Hildegard Mayr
08343 - 214

Edelweiß Bidingen 1
Sportgaststätte
Geislatsrieder Straße 16
87651 Bidingen
08348-336

MF: Peter Ummenhofer
0170 37 47 25 8

ZSG EV Biessenhofen 1
Schützenheim
Schützenstr. 20
87640 Biessenhofen
0162-5866488

MF: Karlheinz Essenwanger
08342 - 3497
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